



Julie'sTM

OAT 25
Range



Oat 25 Chocolate Hazelnut



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	496.34
Fat (g)	25.30
Saturated Fat (g)	15.30
Trans Fat (g)	0.06
Cholesterol (mg)	5.50
Sodium (mg)	296.78
Total Carbohydrate (g)	64.22
Dietary Fiber (g)	7.22
Sugars (g)	25.98
Protein (g)	6.55

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Chocolate Chip, Oat, Desiccated Coconut, Hazelnut, Cocoa Powder, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Invert Syrup, Salt, Flavourings, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))].

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, milk derivatives, soy derivatives, tree nuts and nut products.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut and sesame.

Lacto Vegetarian

Julie's Oat 25 Chocolate Hazelnut 50g

Pack Size : 50g x 12's x 6 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030712
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030719



Julie's Oat 25 Chocolate Hazelnut 200g

Pack Size : 200g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 027606
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 027603

Julie's Oat 25 Chocolate Hazelnut 300g

Pack Size : 300g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 027873
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 027870



Oat 25 Ten Grains



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	486.11
Fat (g)	21.93
Saturated Fat (g)	11.30
Trans Fat (g)	0.03
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	313.57
Total Carbohydrate (g)	67.67
Dietary Fiber (g)	5.35
Sugars (g)	15.85
Protein (g)	7.19

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Oat, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Multi Grain Blend [Brown Flax, Wheat Flakes, Rye Flakes, Triticale Flakes, Barley Flakes, Sesame, Cracked Spelt, Millet, Quinoa], Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii))], Salt, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Inulin, Flavourings (Contains Milk).

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, sesame, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian



Julie's Oat 25 Ten Grains 50g

Pack Size : 50g x 12's x 6 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030699
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030696

Julie's Oat 25 Ten Grains 200g

Pack Size : 200g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026500
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026507



Julie's Oat 25 Ten Grains 300g

Pack Size : 300g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026517
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026514

Julie's Oat 25 Ten Grains 1.2kg

Pack Size : 50g x 24 pkts x 4 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030064
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030061



Oat 25 Strawberry



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	478.22
Fat (g)	19.92
Saturated Fat (g)	10.32
Trans Fat (g)	0.03
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	327.61
Total Carbohydrate (g)	69.60
Dietary Fiber (g)	4.81
Sugars (g)	16.80
Protein (g)	7.54

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Oat, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Strawberry Pieces, Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii))], Salt, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Inulin, Flavourings (Contains Milk).

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian



Julie's Oat 25 Strawberry 50g

Pack Size : 50g x 12's x 6 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030705
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030702

Julie's Oat 25 Strawberry 200g

Pack Size : 200g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026111
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026118



Julie's Oat 25 Strawberry 300g

Pack Size : 300g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026227
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026224

Julie's Oat 25 Strawberry 1.2kg

Pack Size : 50g x 24 pkts x 4 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030071
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030078



Rich Tea Oat



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	449.99
Fat (g)	17.09
Saturated Fat (g)	7.52
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	419.23
Total Carbohydrate (g)	72.06
Dietary Fiber (g)	12.21
Sugars (g)	22.52
Protein (g)	8.09

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Oat, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Glucose Syrup, Salt, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)], Flavouring (Contains Milk).

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian



Julie's Rich Tea Oat 210g

Pack Size : 210g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 025848
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 025845

Julie's Rich Tea Oat 294g

Pack Size : 294g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026234
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026231



Oat 25 Assorted Biscuits



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	486.99
Fat (g)	22.41
Saturated Fat (g)	12.34
Trans Fat (g)	0.04
Cholesterol (mg)	1.87
Sodium (mg)	312.53
Total Carbohydrate (g)	67.14
Dietary Fiber (g)	5.81
Sugars (g)	19.61
Protein (g)	7.09

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Oat, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Chocolate Chip, Desiccated Coconut, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Hazelnut, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Strawberry Pieces, Salt, Multi Grain Blend [Brown Flax, Wheat Flakes, Rye Flakes, Triticale Flakes, Barley Flakes, Sesame, Cracked Spelt, Millet, Quinoa], Invert Syrup, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Inulin.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, sesame, milk derivatives, soy derivatives, tree nuts and nut products.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut.

Lacto Vegetarian

Julie's Oat 25

Assorted Biscuits 600g

Pack Size : 600g x 6 tins / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 031825

Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 031822

